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Rang Name

1 Noll, Melanie

2 Gill, Nadine

3 Siewert, Carmen
4 Coenen, Nora

5 Griel3baum, Tanja
6 Rankel, Sabine

7 Mayer, Paula

8 Raatz, Simone

9 Alter, Julia

10 Katz, Eva

11  Poyet, Christine
12  Greger, Diana

13 Wallter, Iris

14  Walmer, Emma
15 Schrauf, Judith
16  Scheller, Angelika
17 KoRRmann, Alicia
18 Rauschenberg, Eve
19 Bernhard, Marika
20  Quigly, Aoife

21  Strohe, Anja

22 JanfRen, Anna

23 Kammerer, Jessica
24 Hartl, Natascha
25 Schmidt, Lena

26 Chen, Jackie

27 Bernhard, Isabella
28 Frie3, Elisabeth
29  Born, Brigitte

30 Matheis, Josefa
31  Broggi, Benedetta
32 Falkenstein, Dr. Dorothea
33 Stahl, Rosi

34  Frenger, Monika
35 Maier, Christine
36 Seel, Claudia

37 Weidler, Carina
38 Henriksen, Liv

39  Schroder, Anja
40  Alt, Angelika

41  Schwan, Gaby

42 Leder, Nicole

43 Herrgen, Silke

44  Bambach, Katja
45  Coneus, Katja

46  Mayer, Britta

47 Kellner, Heike

48  Roschy, Sabine
49 Bach, Monika

50 Eymael, Karin

51 Raab, Marion

52 Erdmann, Kerstin
53 Cagol, Elke

54  Deil3, Sonja

55 Hamleser, Elke
56 Stern, Iris

57  Thaysen, Grethe

Verein/Ort

TSV Annweiler

LG Schefflenztal

LG Vorpommern
TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg
LG Rilzheim

LC Bad Dirkheim
Laufwunder2015
ASC Darmstadt

TV Rheinau

TV Hatzenbihl

RAC Wissembourg
ABC Ludwigshafen
TV Meisenheim

ASC Darmstadt

LC Bad Diirkheim
TG Frankenthal

SG Leutershausen
TV Maikammer

TV Herxheim
Engelhorn Sports Team
LTF Kollertal

ALV Mainz

TuS Heltersberg

TuS Heltersberg

LSG Karlsruhe

LLG Landstuhl

TSG Maxdorf

LLG Drei Buchen
TSV Annweiler

TSG Eisenberg
Raschiani Triathlon Pavese
TV Maikammer

TV Offenbach

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LV KO Pirmasens
TV Kirkel

TuS Heltersberg

LT Uni Kaiserslautern
TuS Wachenheim

LC Bad Diirkheim
LSG Karlsruhe

LLG Wonnegau
Landau Running Company
LLG Landstuhl
Speyer

LLG Landstuhl

TV Heppenheim

TSG Maxdorf

LG Bonn-Troisdorf
LC Bad Diirkheim

VT Contwig

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LSG Karlsruhe

LC Bad Diirkheim

LG MulLi

LG Rilzheim
Rheinau

1von2

Jg.

1984
1991
1972
1991
1992
1968
1997
1976
1972
1976
1982
1975
1967
1996
1980
1959
1998
1974
1972
1991
1973
1986
1979
1988
1986
1962
1966
1963
1955
1966
1992
1968
1968
1985
1967
1972
1988
1984
1989
1966
1956
1971
1978
1971
1980
1972
1958
1972
1964
1975
1974
1981
1955
1978
1979
1972
1960

Zeit
00:39:31
00:40:17
00:40:30
00:40:41
00:41:03
00:41:19
00:41:24
00:41:35
00:41:41
00:42:05
00:42:19
00:42:24
00:42:53
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:23
00:43:29
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:48
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:44:33
00:45:26
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:34
00:45:36
00:45:36
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:09
00:46:12
00:46:14
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:27

Bad Durkheimer Berglauf 1997-2023 (26 Laufe): Ewige Bestenliste / Top 100 Frauen

Datum
17.10.2015
20.10.2007
15.10.2005
15.10.2011
15.10.2016
18.10.2003
16.10.2021
16.10.2021
14.10.2006
15.10.2011
17.10.2015
20.10.2001
18.10.2003
19.10.2019
20.10.2001
16.10.1999
16.10.2021
17.10.2009
15.10.2011
20.10.2018
18.10.2003
19.10.2013
17.10.2009
20.10.2018
18.10.2014
17.10.2004
14.10.2000
16.10.1999
14.10.2000
15.10.2011
15.10.2018
15.10.2011
16.10.1999
19.10.2019
14.10.2000
20.10.2018
17.10.2009
14.10.2006
20.10.2018
20.10.2007
18.10.1997
16.10.2010
20.10.2018
15.10.2011
17.10.2015
20.10.2001
18.10.2003

17.10.2015 /15.10.2016

16.10.1999
20.10.2018
19.10.2019
15.10.2011
14.10.2000
16.10.2010
15.10.2011
19.10.2013
14.10.2000



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Jeck, Saskia
Hennemann, Anna
Manz, Yvonne
Fimpel, Monika
Kernich, Annette
Metzner, Monika
KeRler, Gerda
Obermaier, Ellen

Bayer-Klier, Catherine

Bendel, Jutta
Lidtke, Lara
Eschelbach, Iris
Gries, Karin
Price, Andrea
Velten, Sonja
Hoffmann, Elke
Beucher, Brigitte
Langer, Petra

de Pay, Christiane
Dunker, Sarah
Waldmann, Bianca
Dex, Daykin
Rieger, Regina
Flagel, Monika
Jotter, Ria
Metzler, Jutta
Schillinger, Birgit
Fischer, Eleonore
L6b, Larissa
Ohnesorge, Nina
Trimboli, Wendy
Johann, Annette
Wirsing, Regina
Chaari, Erika
Pollitzer, Daniela
Weisner, Birgit
Becker, Julia
Jahn, Claudia
Broschart, Antonia
Friedel, Janine
Minch, Sabine
Kares, Dédirée
Christmann, llka

ABC Ludwigshafen
LC Bad Kreuznach
TV Maikammer
TSV Annweiler
Rhein Radar Runners
TSG Maxdorf
Mannheim

TSV 05 Rot

TSV Kandel

TUS Heltersberg
Landau

LG Rilzheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
DSW Darmstadt

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Gimmeldingen
TV Rheinzabern

TV Hatzenbuhl

TSV Trochtelfingen
RC Vorwarts Speyer
LG Rilzheim
Schwetzingen

TV Maikammer

SC Neuenstein

TSG Maxdorf

1. FC Kaiserslautern
ABC Ludwigshafen
LC Bad Diirkheim
Worms

Soprema Team SV Mannheirnr
TuS Heltersberg

TV Rheinzabern

run 2 Mainz / USC Mainz
TV Hechtsheim
VCR Regensburg
TSV Annweiler

LSG Karlsruhe

DAV Ludwigshafen
DHC - Bad Diirkheim
TV Herxheim
Ottersheim

Maxdorf

SV Katzweiler

2von 2

1976
1963
1974
1957
1976
1973
1967
1961
1973
1960
1987
1965
1959
1966
1984
1971
1959
1969
1983
1978
1973
1974
1984
1958
1953
1966
1963
1951
2002
1979
1983
1961
1987
1963
1983
1962
1973
1958
2004
1980
1959
1992
1957

00:47:30
00:47:33
00:57:38
00:47:52
00:47:58
00:48:04
00:48:07
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:23
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:48:54
00:48:54
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:49:04
00:49:10
00:49:15
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:17
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:00
00:50:05
00:50:07
00:50:14
00:50:21

18.10.1997
18.10.2008
19.10.2019
16.10.1999
17.10.2015

17.10.2004 /17.10.2009

18.10.1997
18.10.2003
20.10.2012
17.10.2015
17.10.2015
20.10.2007
14.10.2006
19.10.2002
18.10.2014
14.10.2000
17.10.1998
17.10.2004
20.10.2001
19.10.2013
18.10.2008
20.10.2012
20.10.2018
15.10.2005
18.10.2003
18.10.2008
18.10.2003
18.10.2008
17.10.2015
15.10.2011
20.10.2007
18.10.1997
18.10.2014
15.10.2005
18.10.2008
20.10.2012
18.10.2014
16.10.1999
14.10.2023
14.10.2017
14.10.2006
16.10.2021
18.10.1997



